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DRAFT SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

Opening Remarks

Adam E. Namm

Executive Secretary

Inter-American Drug Abuse Control Commission (CICAD)
Secretariat for Multidimensional Security (SMS)/OAS

Farah Urrutia
Secretary
Secretariat for Multidimensional Security (SMS)/OAS

Sasha Kasanof

CICAD Chair

Director

Office of Global Programs and Policy

Bureau of International Narcotics and Law Enforcement Affairs
U.S. Department of State

10:30 Adoption of the Draft Agenda (CICAD/doc.2524/20rev1)

10:40

Adoption of Draft Schedule of Activities (CICAD/doc.2525/20rev1)

Presentation of draft CICAD Annual Report 2019 (CICAD/doc.2523/20)

Presenter: CICAD Executive Secretariat




10:45

11:00

11:45

11:55

12:00

Presentation of Draft Resolution for the 50th session of the General Assembly of the OAS
(CICAD/doc.2526/20)

Presenter: United States (CICAD Chair)

Other business

Topics, dates and location of the sixty-eighth regular session of CICAD

Presenter: Colombia (CICAD Vice-Chair)

Closing remarks by CICAD Chair

Close of session




